UWWTD reporter webinar
April 2022
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Purpose of meeting

* To update reporters on the
UWWTD reporting

* To show you the process and
give opportunity for questions
and answers
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Purpose of meeting is to update reporters on the
UWWTD reporting and show you the process

* 14.00-14.10
* 14.10-14.40
* 14.40-15.00
 15.00-15.20
 15.20-15.55
* 15.55-16.00

Introduction (Caroline)

How to work with Reportnet 3 (Jon)

Reporting UWWTD — overview (Silvie)
Reporting UWWTD — “How to do it” (Miroslav)
Questions

Wrap up (Caroline)






Thanks for participating!

Meeting documents will be uploaded to

https://forum.eionet.europa.eu/nrc-eionet-freshwater/library/urban-waste-water-
treatment/uwwtd-reporting/2021-data-call

Any further questions? Please send to
uwwtd.helpdesk@eionet.europa.eu
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